HP Photosmart D7260 Printer
Enjoy the fastest and easiest way to print photos at home1 with an 8.9 cm touchscreen, plus the
economy of six individual inks. Share blazing print speeds via built-in Ethernet and print
laser-quality documents and lab-quality photos.
The HP Photosmart D7260 Printer is designed for home users wanting the ease-of-use and convenience of a built-in
touchscreen, the efficiency of six individual inks and the ability to share blazing print speeds via a wired home network.
Print and edit via the 8.9 cm touchscreen – the easiest way to print photos at home2.
Enjoy the fastest and easiest way to print photos at home2 with the intuitive 8.9 cm interactive touchscreen. Save time by

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
CC975B HP Photosmart D7260
Printer, HP 363 Black Ink
Cartridge (introductory
cartridge), HP 363 Cyan,
Magenta, Yellow, Light
Cyan and Light Magenta Ink
Cartridges, HP Photosmart
Essential Software, setup
guide, basics guide, power
supply, power cord
Accessories
Q6273A HP bt500 Bluetooth USB 2.0
Wireless Adapter
Q6264A HP 1.8m USB cable
Q5582A HP Two-Sided Printing Accessory
Supplies
C8719EE HP 363XL Black Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8721EE HP 363 Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8771EE HP 363 Cyan Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8772EE HP 363 Magenta Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8773EE HP 363 Yellow Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8774EE HP 363 Light Cyan Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8775EE HP 363 Light Magenta Ink
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
Media
Q8691A HP Advanced Glossy Photo Paper
250 g/m²-10 x 15 cm